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---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Levine, Haninah <haninah.levine@sol.doi.gov>

Date: Fri, Aug 25, 2017 at 2:43 PM
Subject: Re: NE Canyons & Seamounts Monument Memo

To: "Brown, Laura" <laura.brown@sol.doi.gov>, Kevin Haugrud <jack.haugrud@sol.doi.gov>,

Aaron Moody <aaron.moody@sol.doi.gov>

Here you go. I tried to fold in Jack's comments, as well.

On Fri, Aug 25, 2017 at 10:16 AM, Brown, Laura <laura.brown@sol.doi.gov> wrote:

Here you go.  Thank you very much.

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Goeken, Richard <richard.goeken@sol.doi.gov>

Date: Fri, Aug 25, 2017 at 10:15 AM

Subject: NE Canyons & Seamounts Monument Memo
To: Laura Brown <laura.brown@sol.doi.gov>, Kevin Haugrud <jack.haugrud@sol.doi.gov>,

Daniel Jorjani <daniel.jorjani@sol.doi.gov>

Laura:

I understand Jack has spoken with you about having Mr. Levin cite check the attached memo.
Also attached are the documents/draft proclamation referenced in the memo

Please confirm that he can help with this.  Please let me know what I can do to help.

Rick

--

Richard W. Goeken

Deputy Solicitor, Parks and Wildlife
Department of Interior - Solicitor's Office, MS 6341

Richard.Goeken@sol.doi.gov

office -   202-208-3142
mobile - 202-507-1862

--
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